

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21732/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2006 in FMA No. 787/2004 of
the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SWAPAN KUMAR PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ACHINTYA KUMAR NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Chandra Bhushan Prasad,Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Ms. Indrani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. Pradip Kumar, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within four weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted. Notice may also be served upon the standing counsel for the State of U.P.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Advocate accepts notice on behalf of the respondents. Counter affidavit by respondent No.1 may be filed within two weeks and rejoinder thereto within one week thereafter.

(A.S. BISHT)
BHARDWAJ)

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER